Coil Cradles - Unmotorized & Motorized
42
Double Adjusting Plate Models
The Durant Coil Cradle gives efficient production wherev-
er used. Ease and simplicity of loading and trouble-free
performance are bywords with Durant Coil Cradles.
The cradle provides a constant slack loop of material on
motorized models for feeding punch presses, forming

stocks, spring tempered material, lamination stock, stocks
with slitting camber.Used on metals between .010" and
.160" thick. When the Durant Pinch Rolls are used in con-
junction with the Coil Cradle, the powered Pinch Rolls
make a positive feed of materials. The Pinch Rolls also
help to accelerate the coils being used in the Coil Cradle
and acts as a braking action of the coil of stock and pre-
vents coasting of the coil when the actuator shuts the
motor off. All rolls are hardened and polished, and mount-
ed in sealed ball bearings.
The Durant Pinch Rolls are noted for easy loading and
economy of time in reloading. Durant Pinch Rolls help to
minimize the marking of coil stock.
1200, 2000, 3000 SERIES • DOUBLE ADJUSTING PLATE MODEL
Model "VS" Model Load Cap. Max. O.D. Max. Width Motor & Controls "VS" Motor
1200 VS-1200 1200 40" 10" NONE NONE
1210 VS-1210 1200 40" 10" 1/4 110/1/60 1/2 HP 90 VDC
1215 VS-1212 1200 40" 15" 1/4 110/1/60 1/2 HP 90 VDC
1220 VS-1220 1200 40" 20" 1/4 110/1/60 1/2 HP 90 VDC
1225 VS-1225 1200 40" 25" 1/4 110/1/60 1/2 HP 90 VDC
2000 VS-2000 2000 40" 10" NONE NONE
2010 VS-2010 2000 40" 10" 1/3 110/1/60 1/2 HP 90 VDC
2015 VS-2015 2000 40" 15" 1/3 110/1/60 1/2 HP 90 VDC
2020 VS-2020 2000 40" 20" 1/3 110/1/60 1/2 HP 90 VDC
2025 VS-2025 2000 40" 25" 1/3 110/1/60 1/2 HP 90 VDC
3010 VS-3010 3000 60" 10" 1 220/3/60 1 HP 180 VDC
3015 VS-3015 3000 60" 15" 1 220/3/60 1 HP 180 VDC
3020 VS-3020 3000 60" 20" 1 220/3/60 1 HP 180 VDC
3025 VS-3025 3000 60" 25" 1 220/3/60 1 HP 180 VDC
4000, 5000, 6000 SERIES • DOUBLE ADJUSTING PLATE MODEL
Model "VS" Model Load Cap. Max. O.D. Max. Width Motor & Controls "VS" Motor
4810 VS-4810 4000 60" 10" 1 1/2 220/3/60 2 HP 180 VDC
4815 VS-4815 4000 60" 15" 1 1/2 220/3/60 2 HP 180 VDC
4825 VS-4825 4000 60" 25" 1 1/2 220/3/60 2 HP 180 VDC
4835 VS-4835 4000 60" 35" 1 1/2 220/3/60 2 HP 180 VDC
5010 VS-5010 5000 60" 10" 1 1/2 220/3/60 2 HP 180 VDC
5015 VS-5015 5000 60" 15" 1 1/2 220/3/60 2 HP 180 VDC
5025 VS-5025 5000 60" 25" 1 1/2 220/3/60 2 HP 180 VDC
5035 VS-5035 5000 60" 35" 1 1/2 220/3/60 2 HP 180 VDC
6010 VS-6010 6000 60" 10" 2 220/3/60 3 HP 180 VDC
6015 VS-6015 6000 60" 15" 2 220/3/60 3 HP 180 VDC
6025 VS-6025 6000 60" 25" 2 220/3/60 3 HP 180 VDC
6035 VS-6035 6000 60" 35" 2 220/3/60 3 HP 180 VDC
IMPORTANT OPTIONS:
• "VS" Variable Speed   • Loop Control Arm with variable speed motor and drive
• Three Phase • Time Delay • Reversing Switch • Pinch Roll Attachments
PINCH ROLLMODEL 1210